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Patrull 1 Upprop 09, 30 
1, GF 4, Stefan Jonasson, Hogdal (Jä) 
2, GF 65, Roland Johansson, Lillsjön (Jä) 
3, GF 3, Roald Bratseth, Rissa (UT) 
4, GF 3, Kristin Sve Bratseth, Rissa (UT) 
5, GF 65, Göte Eriksson, Anundsjö (Vn) 
6, GF 65, Gillis Engman, Rundvik (Vb) 
7, GF 55, Henry Häggström, Rundvik (Vb) 
8, GF 55, Gunder Häggström, Rundvik (Vb) 
 
Patrull 2 Upprop 10, 00 
1, GF 55, Örjan Sjölund, Lit (Jä) 
2, GF Elit, Emil Bergström, Härnösand (Vn) 
3, GF 55, Arne Bergström, Härnösand (Vn) 
4, GF 55, Bosse Johansson, Härnösand (Vn) 
5, GF 1, Andreas Lundqvist, Härnösand (Vn) 
6, GF 3, Bengt Fredén, Härnösand (Vn) 
7, GF 65, Gösta Hermansson, Härnösand (Vn) 
8, GF 70, Urban Fjällström, Rosersberg (St) 
 
Patrull 3 Upprop 10, 30 
1, GF Elit, Urban Magnusson, Häggenås (Jä) 
2, GF 75, Bo Jakobsson, Hammerdal (Jä) 
3, GF 65, Gösta Suwe, ÖSG (Jä) 
4, GF 4, Lennart Faxbrink, Hammerdal (Jä) 
5, GF 4, Patrik Faxbrink, Ramselefors (Vb) 
6, GF Elit, Lars Hedlund, Edsbjörke (Vä) 
7, GF 55, Jan Olof Svensson, Edsbjörke (Vä) 
8, GF 65, Kenneth Bogelid, Bogen (Vä) 
 
 

Patrull 4 Upprop 11, 00 
1, GF 55, Rune Sörell, Tullus (Jä) 
2, GF 55, Ebbe Wikman, Tullus (Jä) 
3, GF 2, Gisle Kjösnäs, Tydal (UT) 
4, GF 55, Jon G Hofstad, Skjelstadmark (UT) 
5, GF 4, Rune Aas, Tydal (UT) 
6, GF 55, Normann Bremseth, Tydal (UT) 
7, GF 55, Jomar Valli, Hommelvik (UT) 
8, GF Elit, Rolf Kåre Dragseth, Tydal (UT) 
 
Patrull 5 Upprop 11, 30 
1, GF 55, Leif Jonasson, Sveg (Jä) 
2, GF Elit, Tomas Lindblom, Notv-Björsbyn (No) 
3, GF Elit, Leif Sandberg, Kalix (No) 
4, GF 65, Torbjörn Pettersson, Ale (No) 
5, GF 65, Stig Jussén, Umeå (Vb) 
6, GF 55, John Lindgren, Umeå (Vb) 
7, GF 4, Einar E Bakken, Stjördal (IN) 
8, GF 2, Ingemund Stokke, Stjördal (IN) 
 
Patrull 6 Upprop 12, 00 
1, GF 4, Leif Gabrielsson, Lit (Jä) 
2, GF 55, Hans O Kveli, Trondhjems (UT) 
3, GF 55, Bjarne By, Trondhjems (UT) 
4, GF 55, Ivar Otto Husby, Trondhjems (UT) 
5, GF Elit, Kjell Johansen, Trondhjems (UT) 
6, GF 3, Anders Karme, Trondhjems (UT) 
7, GF Elit, Jarmo Marjala, I21/T3 (Vn) 
8,  
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Skjutlag 1 Upprop 08, 30 
1, G 55, Örjan Sjölund, Lit (Jä) 
2, G 3, Leif Gabrielsson, Lit (Jä) 
3, G 55, Leif Jonasson, Sveg (Jä) 
4, G 55, Rune Sörell, Tullus (Jä) 
5, G 4, Hampus Stenlund, I 19/A9 (No) 
6, G 4, Bert Åke Sjödin, Sundsvall (Vn) 
7, G 3, Erik Andersson, Sundsvall (Vn) 
8, G 4, Einar E Bakken, Stjördal (IN) 
9, G 2, Ingemund Stokke, Stjördal (IN) 
10, G 70, Ivar Stjern, Skogn (IN) 
11, G 70, Egil Kulsli, Levanger (IN) 
12, G 3, Roald Bratseth, Rissa (UT) 
13, G 3, Kristin Sve Bratseth, Rissa (UT) 
14, G 55, Hans O Kveli, Trondhjems (UT) 
15, G 55, Bjarne By, Trondhjems (UT) 
16, G 55, Ivar Otto Husby, Trondhjems (UT) 
17, G Elit, Kjell Johansen, Trondhjems (UT) 
18, G 55, Jon G Hofstad, Skjelstadmark (UT) 

Skjutlag 2 Upprop 09, 10 
1, G 4, Stefan Jonasson, Hogdal (Jä) 
2, G 4, Johanna Eriksson, Hogdal (Jä) 
3, G 70, Per Åke Andersson, Hammerdal (Jä) 
4, G 4, Anders Andersson, Hammerdal (Jä) 
5, G 4, Lars Hedlund, Edsbjörke (Vä) 
6, G 55, Jan Olof Svensson, Edsbjörke (Vä) 
7, G 65, Kenneth Bogelid, Bogen (Vä) 
8, G Elit, Tomas Lindblom, Notv-Björsbyn (No) 
9, G 4, Leif Sandberg, Kalix (No) 
10, G 2, Gisle Kjösnäs, Tydal (UT) 
11, G 4, Rune Aas, Tydal (UT) 
12, G 55, Normann Bremseth, Tydal (UT) 
13, G 55, Jomar Valli, Hommelvik (UT) 
14, G 3, Anders Karme, Trondhjems (UT) 
15, G 15, Marius Kvarme, Trondhjems (UT) 
16, G 17, Martin E Johansen, Trondhjems (UT) 
17, G Elit, Rolf Kåre Dragseth, Tydal (UT) 
18,  


